Team

Starry

ocoukrwhE

Easterling Private Wealth Partners

Dicks Sporting Goods 1
Klingner & Associates
Dicks Sporting Goods 2
CDS Technologies

Quincy Park District Baseball

Age 9 & 10 League 2023

Coach

Terry Lepper
Scott Vaughan
Ryan Cook
Jason Shimp
Joe Darnell
Blake Williams

Phone

217-257-5480
217-577-1065
217-242-5138
970-761-5943
573-795-1424
217-316-2564

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status
will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com and facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/

Last team listed is home team/Home team 3™ base dugout/Guest team 1% base dugout

Pepsi — Pepsi Field by Batting Cage located on North 36" street
Blessing — Blessing Health System Field located on North 36" street (Formerly Moorman Main)
Avenue — Avenue of Lights Field located on North 36" street

Mon. April 10
5:30 1-6  Blessing

7:15 2-5  Blessing

Wed. April 19
5:30 1-4  Blessing

7:15 5-3  Blessing

Mon. May 1
5:30 1-2  Blessing

7:15 3-6  Blessing

Wed. May 10
5:30 1-5 Blessing

7:15 6-4  Blessing

Mon. May 22
530 1-3  Blessing

7:15 4-2  Blessing

Wed. April 12
5:30 3-4  Blessing
7:15 5-1  Blessing

Mon. April 24
5:30 6-2  Blessing
7:15 3-1  Blessing

Wed. May 3
5:30 4-5 Blessing

7:15 6-1  Blessing

Mon. May 15
5:30 2-3  Blessing

7:15 4-1  Blessing

Wed. May 24
5:30 5-6  Blessing

7:15 2-1  Blessing

Mon. April 17
5:30 4-6  Blessing
7:15 3-2  Blessing

Wed. April 26
5:30 2-4  Blessing
7:15 6-5  Blessing

Mon. May 8
5:30 5-2  Blessing

7:15 4-3  Blessing

Wed. May 17
5:30 3-5  Blessing

7:15 2-6  Blessing

Wed. May 31
5:30 6-3  Blessing

7:15 5-4  Blessing



